
Spessartpokal 2019

Hösbach, 22.09.2019

Klasse

B-Jugend
Listenführer Körner, Behl Gewichtsklasse

68kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Matin Rahmani RWG Hanau- Erlensee
0:26

02
0:10

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Kevin Bliferniz VfL Wolfhagen
TÜ 16:0

41 Fr
2:43

03
 1  4  0  1  29 2

3 Quentin Scherer KSC Hösbach
Fr

SS 4:0

51
SS 20:13

52
 2  10  2  0  24 1
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